
CLV

droogk.
& wasm.

CLV

inkom

sas A

lift A

berging

wc

inkom

berging

badkamer
wc

keuken

zitruimte

eetruimte

slaapkamer 2

slaapkamer 1

inkom

755 270 290

traphal A

800 155 165 125 160

22
0

130

58
0

11
5

17
0

55
0

320 180 265 350

22
0

55
0

24
5

40
0

11
5

33
0

15
5

90
29

0

270

90220625

18
0

34
5

39
0

385370

19
5

90
14

0
53

5
19

5

19
0

47
0

110

app A.01.01
89,23m2

terras A.01.01
7,55 m2

Akademiestraat - app. A.01.01 0 1 5 M


	A3_08-Akademiestraat_app. A.01.01 VP
	Zichtvenster-12


